

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 & 4/2007 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11184/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/06/2007 in APPL No. 428/2007 & MO
No. 1695/2007 & SUIT No. 2792/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

REGR., HANDLOOM & TEX.COOP. SOCIETIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY S. SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time for depositing the amount and for
modification of Court's order dt. 20.7.2007 and office report))

Date: 12/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan,Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Vimadalal,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERTime for complying with the Order dated 20th July,2007 is extended
till 15th December,2007.

The I.As are disposed of accordingly.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master