

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11184/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/06/2007 in APPL No. 428/2007 & MO No. 1695/2007 & SUIT No. 2792/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

REGR., HANDLOOM & TEX.COOP. SOCIETIES Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY S. SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 04/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.P. Bhatt, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Abhijeet, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Subrat Birla, adv.
Mr. S.C. Birla ,Adv
Mr. Baldev Atreya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master